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FSBO 3br/2bth, large Florida
room new windows, Miami Gar-
dens $269,500. 770-484-5511

KEY BISCAYNE 100, 1 bed/1.5 bath,
2d fl, Spacious closets/storage,
Wht tile fl/Kitch, Balcony, Near beach/
stores, Owner $365K, 305-898-3716

GORGEOUS MARCO ISLAND
WATERFRONT HOME FOR SALE
This new home is the epitome of
modern waterfront living. Awarded
"Platinum" Green Achievement
Award. A boater’s dream nestled in the
Tigertail area - direct access to Gulf of
Mexico. Constructed to Miami Dade
building code. Open and Eco-friendly 3
story floor plan. 5 en-suite bedrooms,
elevator, summer kitchen, server/AV
sound system, security cameras and 3
car garage. Sparkling saltwater pool /
spa. Rooftop deck overlooking Collier
Bay. New seawall. Private showings
available. Se habla espan/ol. Premier
Sotheby’s Int’l. Realty $2,900,000
303-514-2651
kimberly.rushton@premiersir.com

3/2 New kitchen & baths. No
pets/ smoking $2,300. SW 137th
ave & 18th st 305-951-8551

3/2 SF HOUSE NICE BELEN AREA

Incl Rmt Gate, Ctrl AC, W/D, DW, 1,369
SqFt, No Pets/Smkng, $2000m MvIn
FM+LM+1MS Neg, No Sec 8, BOA
305-761-8870 BestLandlord@live.com

WYNWOOD/OVERTOWN 4BR/
2.5B RENTAL

Villas of St. Agnes home in gated
community. $2,150/mo 786-269-9334.

1/1 APT. For Rent
Miami Springs
- 305-877-3303

1366 SW 4TH ST, Miami, FL 2bd
apartment 786-312-6330/305-
698-1353

2BD 1BATH NORTH MIAMI
BEACH APARTMENT

2bd/1bath Duplex Apt, Aventura Area.
New kitchen, bathroom, flooring.
Central AC, good schools, back yard.
2512 NE 182 Terr, NMB 954-868-8019

90 EDGEWATER DR 1 BR 1 1/2
BATH 24/7 security, heated pool, gym.
Rent includes air conditioning, pest
control, basic cable, parking $1750
3053216597 lisasuttonbass@gmail.com

CALL NOW!
"Redland Crossings"

Apt Coming Fall 2019,
2,3, and 4 bdrm starting at
$1053/mo (786)601-2374

COCONUT GROVE
1/1 - $ 1150

By CocoWalk & Bay
Pool, Gated, No Pets

305-774-1507

KENDAL/ MILLER RD. 3/1

KENDALL/MILLER RD. 3/1. ALL TILE,
GRANITE KITCHEN, WASHER DRYER
$2000
CALL 786-301-1157 786-301-1157

MB OCEANVIEW RENTALS
6301 Collins Large 2/2 $3450
6423 Collins Large 2/2 $3600

Furnished or unfurnished
Realtor Portella 305.861.6261

MIA/Little Havana 1/1 - $1095
Parking, hi-views, gated,
balcony, 305-545-6619

MIAMI 9150 NW 7 Ave
Clean 1bd/1ba $900. No pets
on-site mgr. 305-756-7002

Penthouse remodeled 2/2,
2 parking spaces, $1750/mo
no pets!305-776-0659 or
305-562-9453

RENT NEXT TO CORAL GABLES

1/1 APTS $1200 utils incl private home
one person ALSO SMALL UNIT cottage
1/1 $950 NO PETS NO SMOKING
Schenley Park 786-4589409

RENTO TOWNHOUSE EN VILLAS
DE FOUNTAINEBLEAU 2/1.5 Listo
para ocupar el 09/05 $1,500
786-282-5819 eydigb@yahoo.com

FOR RENT Townhouse3/2 1/2 Bats/W/
D/2/P/Pk/spaces $1.950Mth/
VillaVizcaya#901Miami Lakes/33016/
call 9548098652 $129 954-809-8652
gonzalonavarro@hotmail.com

FOUNTAINBLEAU 3/3 Large two
stories, all tile walk in closets, W/D,
pool gym. 2 parking NO pets new A/C
Water Incl. $1750/mo 786-734-6214

FOR RENT IN LITTLE HAVANA -

SW 6TH & SW 22ND 1 BEDROOM -
1 BATH - CENTRAL AIR - PARKING
786-399-7277 isaac@gatewayrg.com

AIRPORT/Palmetto
Warehouses For Rent
NW 58 St to 74 St Area

Free Rent until
August 31st,2019

STREET LEVEL
1250, 1350, 1500, 1800
2500, 3600, 4400 Sq Ft

DOCK & DOCK/RAMP
2100, 2500, 3300, 3500, 3600
4200,5000, 6600, 9685 & up

Lrg Offices & Ample Parking
Rental Office 8190 NW 66 St
www.caribenational.com
Caribe National Realty Corp

305-593-0587 Realtor

COMMERCIAL WAREHOUSE FOR
RENT W.Hialeah Okee. Palmetto
FULLY AC 1,520 Gated 786-356-3764

NW DADE WAREHOUSES
$99 moves you in!

1,000, 1,500, 2,200, 3,000,
5,000, 9,600 Sq Ft UNITS.

FROM $583/ Month .
Near I-95, Turnpike & 826

305-687-9666
miamiwarehouserentals.com

also climate controlled
storage starting @$29/mo.

Offices/Storefront
Free Rent until

August 31st,2019
4315 NW 7 ST

Retail/ Storefront
• 750sf $1500 • 1600sf $3000

Office Space
• 480sf $800 • 500 sf $850

Restaurant
• 1,139sf, $25K $2,950 Rent
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